
CUPRA FORMENTOR

Engine

Horsepower/Torque

0-100km/h

Fuel Consumption/VES Band

: 1.5L TSI Turbo 

: 150Hp/250Nm 

: 8.9 Sec

: 5.6L/100Km (C1)

Engine

Horsepower/Torque

0-100km/h

Fuel Consumption/VES Band

: 2.0L TSI Turbo 

: 190Hp/320Nm 

: 7.1 Sec

: 7.0L/100Km (B)

Engine

Horsepower/Torque

0-100km/h

Fuel Consumption/VES Band

: 2.0L TSI Turbo 

: 310Hp/400Nm 

: 4.9 Sec

: 7.7L/100Km (C1)

Engine

Horsepower/Torque

0-100km/h

Fuel Consumption/VES Band

: 2.0L TSI Turbo 

: 300Hp/400Nm 

: 5.7 Sec

: 6.7L/100Km (C1)

CUPRA LEON

Engine

Horsepower/Torque

0-100km/h

Fuel Consumption/VES Band

: 2.0L TSI Turbo 

: 310Hp/400Nm 

: 4.9 Sec

: 7.7L/100Km (C1)

CUPRA LEON SPORTSTOURER SP

Engine

Horsepower/Torque

0-100km/h

Fuel Consumption/VES Band

: 2.0L TSI Turbo 

: 300Hp/400Nm 

: 4.9 Sec

: 8.0L/100Km (C1)

List Price:

$235,999

$260,999

$296,999

$255,999

$270,999

$272,999

Promo Price:

$190,999

$215,999

$251,999

$210,999

$225,999

$227,999

CUPRA ATECA

CUPRA FORMENTOR (150)

CUPRA FORMENTOR (190)

CUPRA FORMENTOR VZ (310)

CUPRA LEON

CUPRA LEON SPORTSTOURER SP

CUPRA ATECA

1. Vertex Euro Motors reserves the right to use Open Category COE (Category E) of any amount without rebate for registration of any of the above models.
2. Vehicles must be financed and insured through in house banks and insurers approved by Vertex Euro Motors to be entitled for the $3,000 Finance and $500 Insurance Rebates. 
3. 6-BIDS GUARANTEE TOP UP $5,000
4. COE REBATE CAT B: $51,000
5. Booking fee of $10,000 (Non-Refundable).
6. 3 Free Servicing from 15,000km, 30,000km and 45,000km within 3 years whichever comes first.
7. All models come inclusive of 5 years factory warranty (up to 150,000km or whichever come first).
8. All prices quoted include IU, Number Plate, Registration fee, 6 months Road Tax, 7% GST and any VES Rebate or Surcharge where applicable.
9. This price list supersedes all previous price lists and may be subjected to changes without prior notice.
10. Terms & conditions apply. Prices are subjected to changes without prior notice.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

CUPRA GARAGE (Ubi)
Address: 3 Ubi Road 4,

Singapore 408608

Tel: +65 6742 3393

CUPRA GARAGE (Leng Kee)
Address: 2 Kung Chong Road

Singapore 159140

Tel: +65 6970 7889

LOCATE US:

www.CUPRAOFFICIAL.sg CUPRAOFFICIAL.sg

CONNECT WITH US: AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR:

Price EFective from 9th Sept to 12th Sept 2021

COE INCREASE, PRICES MAINTAIN

ENJOY 1-BID GUARANTEED COE THIS WEEKEND ONLY


